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Registration

# Last Name First Name Company/Organization Represented Telephone No. E-mail Address

1 Staton Rob Akima 803-413-1404 rob.staton@akima.com

2 Brown Rusty Allied Power 337-298-4660 rbrown@alliedpwr.com

3 Blankenhorn Jim Amentum 706-394-3153 jim.blankenhorn@amentum.com

4 Leita Jeff Amentum 803-226-1627 jeff.leita@amentum.com

5 Dearholt John (Rick) American DND 865-456-9909 rdearholt@rixllc.com

6 Schaab William American DND 716-984-7566 bschaab@americanDND.com

7 Schaab Blake American DND 716-512-5111 blakes@americandnd.com

8 Sundeen William American DND 716-609-0978 wsundeen@americandnd.com

9 Bauer John Aptim Federal Services 303-994-5136 john.bauer@aptim.com

10 Lee Chris Aptim Federal Services 801-558-0134 chris.lee@aptim.com

11 Lowe David Aptim Federal Services 303-994-4058 david.lowe@aptim.com

12 Thompson Jeffery Aptim Federal Services 303-253-1312 jeff.thompson@aptim.com

13 Girard Benjamin Arcadis 716-472-2989 ben.girard@arcadis.com

14 Higgins Michael Arcadis 315-382-0567 michael.higgins@arcadis.com

15 Robinson Wally AtkinsRealis Nuclear Secured 865-406-4593 wally.robinson@atkinsglobalns.com

16 Bernhard Chuck Bernhard Consulting 865 384 9764 chuck.w.bernhard@gmail.com

17 Cormier Scott Burns & McDonnell Engineering Co, Inc. 248-533-6808 slcormier@burnsmcd.com

18 Culver Erin BWXT 216-644-1719 eaculver@bwxt.com

19 Furner Michael BWXT 740-648-0262 mtfurner@bwxt.com

20 Hoskins Joey BWXT 434-229-2930 jghoskins@bwxt.com

21 Wannemacher Edward BWXT 864-787-8358 eewannemacher@bwxt.com

22 Shelton Sterling C.A. Murren & Sons Company, Inc 770-206-0506 sshelton@camurren.com

23 Twiss Scott C.A. Murren & Sons Company, Inc 571-375-4599 stwiss@camurren.com

24 Britt Gary Cabrera Services Inc. 716-270-3557 gbritt@cabreraservices.com

25 Gills Dustin Cabrera Services Inc. 315-491-4518 dgills@cabreraservices.com

26 Sherrill Lucy Cabrera Services Inc. 757-630-6511 lsherrill@cabreraservices.com>

27 LaRochelle Ryan Cavendish Nuclear USA 208-932-5737 ryan.larochelle@cavendishnuclearusa.com

28 Leonard Robert Cavendish Nuclear USA 865-333-9909 bob.leonard@cavendishnuclearusa.com

29 Campbell David EnergySolutions 202-276-1544 dacampbell@energysolutions.com

30 Johnson Paul EnergySolutions 513-609-1221 pmjohnson@energysolutions.com

31 Miller James EnergySolutions 865-250-2592 jamiller@energysolutions.com

32 Goebel Donald Geosyntec Consultants, Inc 904-806-3478 Dgoebel@geosyntec.com

33 Blaum John HGL 518-369-1733 jblaum@hgl.com

34 Evans Eric HGL 914-393-6692 eevans@hgl.com

35 Mims Cavanaugh Interstate Ventures, Inc 865-300-1605 cmims@ttsllc.org

36 Potts William Intomes 716-359-1919 bill@intomes.com

37 Joiner Gina Jacobs 404-217-5530 gina.joiner@jacobs.com

38 Koch Michael Jacobs 509-531-9628 Michael.Koch@jacobs.com

39 Mangan William Mangan Consulting (208) 890-9873 bill@wmanganconsult.com

40 Barker Jim Navarro Research and Engineering 208-709-4881 barker@navarro-inc.com

41 Hickey Cathy Navarro Research and Engineering 865-621-8494 hickey@navarro-inc.com
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42 Overton Ryan Navarro Research and Engineering 865-399-4229 overton@navarro-inc.com

43 Clines Ashley North Wind Portage 402-212-5220 ashley.clines@northwindgrp.com

44 Scott Jeff North Wind Portage 865-705-9804 jscott2@northwindgrp.com

45 Frank Brad NYSERDA 716-512-3312 brad.frank@nyserda.ny.gov

46 Guillot Sebastien Orano Decommissioning Services LLC 509-420-6573 sebastien.guillot@orano.group

47 Lucas Matt Orano Decommissioning Services LLC 301-841-1766 matthieu.lucas@orano.group

48 Pitts Michael Pajarito Scientific Co 505-603-7332 mpitts@pscndacom

49 Horn Keith Parsons 716-228-1202 keith.horn@parsons.com

50 Mark MacEwan Parsons 571-417-0743 mark.macewan@parsons.com

51 Mooney Thomas Parsons 202-808-5630 thomas.mooney@parsons.com

52 Roth Paul Parsons 315-345-5256 paul.roth@parsons.com

53 Schuetz Jim Parsons 716-541-0757 james.schuetz@parsons.com

54 Brandjes Christopher Perma-Fix Environmental Services, Inc. 865-806-4168 chris.brandjes@perma-fix.com

55 Lopez Alex Perma-Fix Environmental Services, Inc. 970-778-0449 alex.lopez@perma-fix.com

56 Reno Chrisopher Perma-Fix Environmental Services, Inc. 865-806-7008 chris.reno@perma-fix.com

57 Waters Susanna Perma-Fix Environmental Services, Inc. 865-805-6526 susanna.waters@perma-fix.com
58 Darois Matt Radiation Safety & Control Services, Inc. 603-988-3688 medarois@radsafety.com

59 Downey Heath Radiation Safety & Control Services, Inc. 207-939-5560 htdowney@radsafety.com

60 Cesnik Trina RSI 440-487-5360 tcesnik@rsienv.com

61 Getsi Allison RSI 865-617-5511 agetsi@rsienv.com

62 Skeen Johnny S&K Federal Services 970-210-4812 jskeen@skls-llc.com

63 Caputo Daniel Sevenson Envrionmental Services Inc. 860-836-1046 Dcaputo@sevenson.com

64 Tomkins Nicholas Sevenson Envrionmental Services Inc. 716-868-9850 Ntomkins@sevenson.com

65 Wright Andrew Sevenson Envrionmental Services Inc. 716-316-7908 Awright@sevenson.com

66 Gamble Robert Sigma-NAC Nuclear Solutions, LLC 303-908-9616 rgamble@sigmasci.com

67 Gamble Jennifer Sigma-NAC Nuclear Solutions, LLC 720-334-0709 jennifer.gamble@oppowerllc.com

68 Subiry Juan Sigma-NAC Nuclear Solutions, LLC 404-431-2614 jsubiry@nacintl.com

69 Vogeley Erik Spectra Tech, Inc. 865-250-8091 evogeley@spectratechinc.com

70 Courtney Troy Swift & Staley Inc. 270-519-4483 troy.courtney@swiftstaleyinc.com

71 Maggi Roger TN Americas LLC 434-841-1859 roger.maggi@orano.group

72 Voss Brian TN Americas LLC 803-295-5154 brian.voss@orano.group

73 Lowery Nathaniel Turnkey Technical Services, LLC 865-850-8898 nlowery@ttsllc.org

74 McGraw Sean Veolia Nuclear Solutions Federal Services (202) 746-0260 sean.mcgraw@vnsfs.com

75 LaBarge Matt Waste Control Specialists LLC 214-918-8797 mlabarge@wcstexas.com

76 Pieczynski Todd Waste Control Specialists LLC 432-557-3708 tpieczynski@wcstexas.com
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